Résultats — 2022.05.25. PAOT N°4

2022-05-25

Vert

HANNEBERT Quitterie
SAINT-MICHEL Constance
MOTTE Anais

PETIOT Clémence
MOTTE Alban

MARIN Galtier
MOULOUDI Sonia
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SAINT-MICHEL Violette
CHAURAND Laura
VUGIER Vincent
LEPERS Alexandre
D'AVEZAC DE CASTERA Octave
MONJAUZE Marion
LAUCHER Charline
MONTARESI Patrice
BOBIN Léa

0. MARTIN Julien

SAINT Michel Martin
REMEDIOS Audrey
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Jaune-court
PELUSO Bernadette
ROGNONI Corinne

Jaune

PETIOT Baptiste
JOUSSET BUISSON Matis
HUMBERT Vincent
MOTTE Antonin
ARTAUD Jonathan
VENOT Florent
BREARD Alexandre
SPOIDEN Elio
MARMOLLE Esteban
DUCHENE Manon
BOYER Patrick
LOPEZ Bernard
VIDAL Lucien
BERGER Marie paule
DAHNOUN Riyad
HANNEBERT Clotilde
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Violet-court
1.  PAOLETTI Anael
2. BARROS-VALLET Armel
3.  SPANIER Luc
4 POUGET Francois
BECQ Nicolas
GIBIAT Danielle

(717)

ACA AIX EN PROV
PassCompet
PassCompet

ACA AIX EN PROV
PassCompet
PassCompet
PassCompet

(12/12)
PassCompet
PassCompet
PassCompet

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
LUBO

ACA AIX EN PROV
PassCompet
PassCompet
PassCompet

ACA AIX EN PROV
PassCompet

(212)
LUBO
PassCompet

(16 / 16)

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
PassCompet

ACA AIX EN PROV
PassCompet

ACA AIX EN PROV
PassCompet

ACA AIX EN PROV
PassCompet

ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO
PassCompet
PassCompet

ACA AIX EN PROV

(81/8)

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO
PassCompet
LUBO

Temps  Aprés
34:38

37:27 +2:49
42:49 +8:11
52:52 +18:14
55:39 +21:01
Non partant

Non partant
Temps  Aprés
33:58

56:14 +22:16
56:30 +22:32
58:36 +24:38
58:56 +24:58
1:05:20 +31:22
1:12:05 +38:07
1:14:03  +40:05
1:16:09 +42:11
1:28:32 +54:34
PM

Aband.

Temps  Aprés
Aband.

Aband.

Temps Aprés
57:12

1:00:21  +3:09
1:00:58 +3:46
1:01:00 +3:48
1:04:59 +7:47
1:06:27  +9:15
1:08:35 +11:23
1:11:14  +14:02
1:14:31 +17:19
1:22:42  +25:30
1:39:42  +42:30
2:14:39  +77:27
2:15:35  +78:23
Aband.

Aband.

Non partant
Temps  Aprés
1:10:33

1:24:11  +13:38
1:30:23 +19:50
2:14:35 +64:02
PM

PM

MeOS 2022-05-25 21:13:28, Vert, (1/2)

Temps perdu
03:26
06:16
07:29
22:11
22:42

Temps perdu
02:41
18:27
11:00
18:32
18:32
08:04
11:56
16:05
17:13
13:43

Temps perdu

Temps perdu
06:13
09:18
08:34
05:35
09:49
07:53
16:33
11:05
14:10
19:42
30:25
49:15
26:19

Temps perdu
06:31
18:06
18:42
14:13



GIBIAT Frédéric
RAMERO Romain

Violet
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POUPET Patrick
AKBULUT Alper
SCIORA Pierre
BOURDARIE Pascal
FRECON Tom

POMIE Frédéric
PETIOT Stéphanie
PELUSO Bertrand
BARNAUD Pascal
VAN-PEVENACGE Cyril
HANNEBERT Christian
HANNEBERT Eloi
HADJIAN Stéphane
MARMOLLE Frank
ALESSANDRI Pierre
MOULIS Olivier
TERZIAN Nicolas
FLOQUET Jean-baptiste
BERGEGERE Pierre
GONZALEZ Jean-philippe
BALDACCHINO Daniel
MIRA MARQUES Filipe
MARINSEK Josef
BIENVENU Julien
DEHY Joffrey
JUSSIAN Sylvie
PELLEGRY Kévin
RAMSEYER Robert
LEMAIRE Nathalie
ESCURET Andrea
GALTIER Grégory
LOPEZ Alain

LUBO
PassCompet

(32/32)

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
LUBO

MARCO
PassCompet

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
LUBO
PassCompet
LUBO

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
PassCompet
PassCompet

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
PassCompet
PassCompet
LUBO
PassCompet
PassCompet
VSAO

MARCO
PassCompet
PassCompet

ACA AIX EN PROV
PassCompet
MARCO

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

MeOS 2022-05-25 21:13:28, Violet-court, (2/2)

PM

PM

Temps  Aprés
54:48

55:48 +1:00
59:45 +4.57
1:00:50 +6:02
1:13:19  +18:31
1:13:57 +19:09
1:16:06 +21:18
1:18:20 +23:32
1:18:29  +23:41
1:22:32  +27:44
1:24:21  +29:33
1:24:25 +29:37
1:25:53  +31:.05
1:26:45  +31:57
1:27:51  +33:03
1:32:58 +38:10
1:34:22 +39:34
1:40:08 +45:20
1:45:40 +50:52
1:50:15  +55:27
1:50:22 +55:34
1:563:34  +58:46
1:57:41 +62:53
PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

Aband.

Non partant

Non partant
Non partant

Temps perdu
09:10
03:57
05:20
07:06
10:56
10:29
07:29
12:55
10:57
12:38
13:09
13:48
15:36
10:43
18:31
19:06
18:00
16:44
14:49
19:54
19:38
23:11
18:57



